Newrange Gold Corp.
Detailed Share Structure

May 2, 2023

Issued and Outstanding:

Options:

Total Options:

Warrants:

Regular Warrants

Finder Warrants

Finder Units - Warrants*

Total Warrants:

Finder Units - Shares*

Fully Diluted:

Number

37,753,820

245,583
33,333
16,667

295,583

485,833
286,863
1,666,667
4,905,112

10,500
24,088
14,992

137,589

7,531,644
137,589

45,718,636

Exercise Price

$0.72
$1.02
$0.48

Exercise Price

$0.72
$0.72
$0.30
$0.12

$0.72
$0.72
$0.30

$0.12

$0.09

Expiration

Feb. 08, 2024
Apr. 08, 2024
Feb. 25, 2025

Expiration

Feb. 23, 2024
April 20, 2024
Aug. 22, 2024
April 27, 2026

Feb. 23, 2024
April 20, 2024
Aug. 22, 2024

April 27, 2026

April 27, 2026

*Note: Finder Units give right to one share and one share purchase warrant.



