Newrange Gold Corp.

Detailed Share Structure

May 2, 2023

Number

Issued and Outstanding: 37,753,820

Options:

	33,333	\$1.02	Apr. 08, 2024
	16,667	\$0.48	Feb. 25, 2025
Total Options:	295,583		
Warrants:			
	E	cercise Price	Expiration
Regular Warrants	485,833	\$0.72	Feb. 23, 2024
	286,863	\$0.72	April 20, 2024
	1,666,667	\$0.30	Aug. 22, 2024
	4,905,112	\$0.12	April 27, 2026
Finder Warrants	10,500	\$0.72	Feb. 23, 2024
	24,088	\$0.72	April 20, 2024
	14,992	\$0.30	Aug. 22, 2024
Finder Units – Warrants*	137,589	\$0.12	April 27, 2026
Total Warrants:	7,531,644		
Finder Units – Shares*	137,589	\$0.09	April 27, 2026
Fully Diluted:	45,718,636		

245,583

Expiration

Feb. 08, 2024

Exercise Price

\$0.72

^{*}Note: Finder Units give right to one share and one share purchase warrant.